
NAVFAC PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT MAINE 
MULTIPLE AWARD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS 

(MACC) 
 
CCI Solutions, Inc. 
526 Western Avenue 
Augusta, ME 04330 
POC: Ralph Dean 
Email rdean@cci-alliance.com 
Phone: 603-624-7080 
POC: Candy Shelton 
Email cshelton@cci-alliance.com 
Phone: 207-620-7171 x 101 

Monument Construction 
21 Factory Street 
Nashua, NH 03060 
Email: IDIQ@monument.us.com 
Phone: 603-966-4578 
 

 
Richard Brady & Associates 
5029 Corporate Woods Drive, 
Suite 190 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
POC: Bill Colden 
Email: bcolden@rbrady.net 
Phone: 757-96-8703 
POC: Mike Clark 
Email: mclark@rbrady.net 
Phone: 401-644-6744 
 

 
SMS Enterprises 
60 Brook Street 
Lawrence, MA 01841 
POC: Jose Jimenez 
Email: 
jjimenez@smsenterprises.com 
Phone: 978-580-0954 
POC: Madison Smith 
Email: 
msmith@smsenterprises.com 
Phone: 978-382-6604 

J.C.N. Construction 
155 Dow Street, Suite 301 
Manchester, NH 03101 
POC: Steve Bennett 
Email: 
sbennett@jcnconstruction.com 
Phone: 603-624-7080 x407 
 

 

 


